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Notes du contrôle continu et  d’examen de : Distillation (GC :M2) 

N0 Nom & Prénom CC Ex 
1 ABDELAZIZ  SAIDA  15 12 

2 ABDELAZIZ  CHAIMA  14 10 
3 ADDI  ABDALLAH  15 ABS 
4 ALOUANI ACHRAF HICHAM  14 09 
5 ARAAR   MANAL  14 08 
6 ARIFI  ELMEKKI  00 ABS 
7 BACHA  MAISSA  15 11 

8 BENDARRADJI  SID AHMED  00 01 
9 BENTAYEB  RAYENE  15.5 07 
10 BENTOUATI  ELYAZID  14 04 
11 BOUGUENNA  AYA  14 06 
12 BOUGUENNA  NOUR ELHOUDA  14 04.25 
13 GARAH  IKRAM  14.5 09 
14 HELLAL  YOUSRA  15 9.5 

15 KHITOUS  RABIA  14 8.5 
16 LOUCHENE  TAKI EDDINE  14 02 
17 MEKENTICHI  RAHIMA  15.5 10 
18 MESSAOUDI  RAOUNAGH  15.5 09 
19 MEZIANI SOMIA  AMANI  14 11 
20 MOUSSAOUI  GHOUFRANE  14 11 

21 NAILI  KHAOULA  15.5 11.50 
22 NESSAH  MEHDI  15.5 10 
23 OSMANE  CHAIMA  14 13.25 
24 REBOUH  AYMEN  14 03 
25 REHAILI  ROMAISSA  15 11 
26 SAADA  KHADIDJA  15 09 

27 SAMMOUDI  ZOHIR  15.5 08 
28 SERRAR  NESRINE  15 12 
29 SID  RAYANE  14 ABS 
30 SID  WIDAD  14 08.75 
31 TOUATI  DOUNIA  15.5 09 
32 TOUHAMI  CHAHRAZED  14.5 07 
33 ZEKARA  ASSIA  15 11 

34 ZEKKOUR  HADJER  15 12 
35 ZEREG  FERYAL  15.5 14 
36 ZERFA  ABDERRAZEK  15 11.75 
37 ZEROUAL  ROUMEISSA 15.5 11 
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Notes du TP Distillation (GC :M2) 

N0 Nom & Prénom TP1 TP2 TPmoy 

1 ABDELAZIZ  SAIDA  15.50 16 15.75 

2 ABDELAZIZ  CHAIMA  15.50 16 15.75 
3 ADDI  ABDALLAH  15.50 15 15.25 
4 ALOUANI ACHRAF HICHAM  14.50 15 14.75 
5 ARAAR   MANAL  14 14.50 14.25 
6 ARIFI  ELMEKKI  00 00 00 
7 BACHA  MAISSA  14 14.50 14.25 

8 BENDARRADJI  SID AHMED  00 00 00 
9 BENTAYEB  RAYENE  16 15.50 15.75 
10 BENTOUATI  ELYAZID  15 15 15 
11 BOUGUENNA  AYA  16 15.50 15.75 
12 BOUGUENNA  NOUR ELHOUDA  17 16 16.50 
13 GARAH  IKRAM  16 15 15,50 
14 HELLAL  YOUSRA  14.50 15 14.75 

15 KHITOUS  RABIA  14 14.50 14.25 
16 LOUCHENE  TAKI EDDINE  15 16 15.50 
17 MEKENTICHI  RAHIMA  14.50 15 14.75 
18 MESSAOUDI  RAOUNAGH  14 14.50 14.25 
19 MEZIANI SOMIA  AMANI  14.50 17 15.75 
20 MOUSSAOUI  GHOUFRANE  14 14.50 14.25 

21 NAILI  KHAOULA  15 16 15.50 
22 NESSAH  MEHDI  17 17 17 
23 OSMANE  CHAIMA  15 16 15.50 
24 REBOUH  AYMEN  12.50 12 12.25 
25 REHAILI  ROMAISSA  14.50 17 15.75 
26 SAADA  KHADIDJA  17 16 16.50 

27 SAMMOUDI  ZOHIR  17 17 17 
28 SERRAR  NESRINE  17 16 16.5 
29 SID  RAYANE  14 14.50 14.25 
30 SID  WIDAD  15 16 15.50 
31 TOUATI  DOUNIA  14 13 13.50 
32 TOUHAMI  CHAHRAZED  14 13 13.50 
33 ZEKARA  ASSIA  17 14.50 15.75 

34 ZEKKOUR  HADJER  17 14.50 15.75 
35 ZEREG  FERYAL  16 15 15.50 
36 ZERFA  ABDERRAZEK  17 17 17 
37 ZEROUAL  ROUMEISSA 17 16 16.50 
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